27
To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
®
TOTE-bH-55 Series
$920
All Models
� Fits Standard 55 gallon
Metal Drums

cord set (230 Vac heaters do not
have a plug). A built-in metal screen
is grounded electrically for safety.
All heaters are high potential
dielectric tested at 1500V at the
factory. Drum heaters are available
with either a 115 or 230V rating.
When used with lightweight
insulating blankets, drum heaters
provide more efficient, more uniform
heating with better temperature
control. Designed for use with
55 gallon steel drums, the rugged
To Order (Specify Model number)
Model no. Price Description Watts
DHW-55-115-TS  $305 Flexible drum heater (115V) 1500
DHW-55-230-TS    305 Flexible drum heater (230V) 1500
TOTE-bH-55-115-TS         920 Insulating blanket 1000
with heater (115V)
TOTE-bH-55-230-TS         920 Insulating blanket 1000
with heater (230V)

28 To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
®
Comes complete with grounding grid.
(*) 115 or 230V; 230V units are supplied without a plug,
Ordering Examples: DH-30-120-TS, 30 gallon drum heater, $215.
XH-55-230-TS, 55 gallon non-metal drum heater, $314.
Drum Drum Amps   Amps   Adjustable Overtemp
Model no. Size Dia Watts Volts 115V 230V Thermostat Thermostat Price
Metal Drum Heaters, 76 mm (3") Wide
DH-5-(*)-TS 5 gal 11.25" ± 1" 300 115 or 230 2.60 1.30 50 to 450°F No $166
DH-15-(*)-TS 15 gal 14.50" ± 1" 500 115 or 230 4.34 2.17 50 to 450°F No 201
DH-30-(*)-TS 30 gal 18.25" ± 1" 750 115 or 230 6.52 3.26 50 to 450°F No 215
DH-55-(*)-TS 55 gal 22.50" ± 1" 1000 115 or 230 0.87 0.43 50 to 450°F No 231
Metal Drum Heaters, 102 mm (4") Wide
DHW-5-(*)-TS 5 gal 11.25" ± 1" 450 115 or 230 3.92 1.96 50 to 450°F No $192
DHW-15-(*)-TS 15 gal 14.50" ± 1" 750 115 or 230 6.52 3.26 50 to 450°F No 201
DHW-30-(*)-TS 30 gal 18.25" ± 1" 1100 115 or 230 9.56 4.78 50 to 450°F No 263
DHW-55-(*)-TS 55 gal 22.50" ± 1" 1500 115 or 230 13.04 6.52 50 to 450°F No 305
Horizontal Drum Heater
DHH-55-(*)-TS 55 gal 22.50" ± 1" 500 115 or 230 4.34 2.17 50 to 450°F No $305
non-Metal Drum Heaters, 152 mm (6") Wide
XH-5-(*)-TS 5 gal 11.25" ± 1" 750 115 or 230 6.52 3.26 50 to 160°F 180°F $225